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2007 Women’s Soccer Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thurs. August 23 CONNECTICUT (scrimmage) College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 
 

Fri. August 31 EASTERN KENTUCKY College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 

Sun. September 2 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 
 

  Hoosier Classic 

Fri. September 7 vs. USC Bloomington, Ind. 5:00 p.m. 

Sun. September 9 vs. Loyola Marymount Bloomington, Ind. 12 Noon 
 

Fri. September 14 DARTMOUTH College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 

Sun. September 16 GEORGE MASON College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. September 22 KENT STATE College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 

Thurs. September 27 at Clemson * Clemson, S.C. 7:00 p.m. 
Sun. September 30 LEHIGH College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 

Fri. October 5 WAKE FOREST * College Park, Md. 5:00 p.m. 

Sun. October 7 NORTH CAROLINA * College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Thurs. October 11 at Florida State * Tallahassee, Fla. 7:00 p.m. 

Sun. October 14 at Miami * Coral Gables, Fla. 1:00 p.m. 
Sun. October 21 at Duke * Durham, N.C. 5:00 p.m. 

Thurs. October 25 at Virginia * Charlottesville, Va. 7:00 p.m. 

Sun. October 28 VIRGINIA TECH * College Park, Md. 6:00 p.m. 
Thurs. November 1 BOSTON COLLEGE * College Park, Md. 7:00 p.m. 

Sun. November 4 NC STATE * College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Wed. November 7 ACC Quarterfinals Orlando, Fla. TBA 

Fri. November 9 ACC Semifinals Orlando, Fla. TBA 

Sun. November 11 ACC Finals Orlando, Fla. TBA 
Fri. November 16 NCAA First Round Campus Sites TBA 

Sun. November 18 NCAA Second Round Campus Sites TBA 
 November 23-25 NCAA Sweet Sixteen Campus Sites TBA 

 Nov. 30-Dec. 2 NCAA Quarterfinal Campus Sites TBA 

Fri. December 7 NCAA Semifinal College Station, Texas TBA 
Sun. December 9 NCAA Championship College Station, Texas TBA  

 
* - ACC game 


